Conant Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Invite

Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday December 19,2015

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Fremd 26.050 o 22.000 ¢+, 21.500 ¢ 23.400 ¢ 92.950
2 Buffalo Grove 26.150 « 20.300 » 18.200 » 21.350 86.000
3 Barrington 24900 » 16.650 », 16.650 », 19.900 », 78.100
4 Conant 24400 »» 14.050 » 14.450 » 20.800 g 73.700
5 Hoffman Estates 24500 ¢ 14.700 s 18.250 » 15.900 ¢ 73.350
6 Rolling Meadows 24800 5 14.350 ¢ 16.000 5y 17.500 sy 72.650
7 Mundelein 25.050 s 16.450 « 11.850 o 15.650 ) 69.000
8 Elk Grove 23.200 s 13.500 s 15.850 ¢y 15.200 sy 67.750
9 Prospect 23.750 ¢ 10.700 @0 12.850 ¢ 13.600 ¢ 60.900
10 Schaumburg 20.050 ¢ 11.700 ¢ 13.600 ¢ 12.600 (1o 57.950
11 Hersey 15.450 @1, 8.100 vy 7.250 @ 8.500 «, 39.300
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Conant Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Annika Waller
Patty Sobolak
Audrey Rehm

Nikki Ruby
Sydney Goodman
Mikala Janicki
Myra Namojlik
Caroline Sorenson
Mia Ferber
Alexis Burbach
Emma Schwager
Saloni Patel
Kinga Brudz
Madison Morris
Sophia Riportella
Jocelyn Delgado
Dana Lapinski
Sofia Mitkova
Marina Skutnik
Jenna Gentile
Elizabeth Sodimu
Erin Bakal
Lexi Zielinski
Lauren Jagusch
Gabby Tenuta
Mady West
Veronica Cussen

Yr.

School
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Fremd
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Mundelein
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Mundelein
Schaumburg

Vault
8.650
8.900
8.950
8.700
8.300
8.400
8.350
8.400
7.400
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.000
7.900
8.300
8.100
8.250
8.150
6.300
7.400
6.900
7.850
8.200
7.000
7.600
7.800
0.000

Bars
7.600
7.400
7.300
6.500
6.600
5.900
6.050
5.400
5.100
4.700
6.400
4.650
5.300
4.100
5.450
3.500
4.400
4.500
3.500
2.900
4.400
4.200
3.900
3.100
1.800
3.700
4.300

Beam
6.250
6.300
5.100
6.250
6.050
7.150
5.800
5.000
6.400
4.600
5.650
5.600
5.800
4.700
4.750
5.300
3.400
4.300
5.150
5.350
4.550
3.750
3.450
4.200
4.850
0.000
4.900

Saturday December 19,2015

Floor
8.200
7.200
7.800
7.250
7.100
5.900
6.750
6.700
6.400
7.300
4.600
6.100
5.200
7.500
4.050
4.800
5:650
4.600
6.000
5.200
4.900
4.800
4.600
4.025
3.900
3.800
3.700

Score
30.700
29.800
29.150
28.700
28.050
27.350
26.950
25.500
25.300
24.900
24.900
24.550
24.300
24.200
22.550
21.700
21.600
21.550
20.950
20.850
20.750
20.600
20.150
18.325
18.150
15.300
12.900

Average
7.6750
7.4500
7.2875
7.1750
7.0125
6.8375
6.7375
6.3750
6.3250
6.2250
6.2250
6.1375
6.0750
6.0500
5.6375
5.4250
5.4000
5.3875
5.2375
5.2125
5.1875
5.1500
5.0375
4.5813
4.5375
5.1000
4.3000



Conant Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday December 19,2015

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name YT School Ded. Score
1 Audrey Rehm : Mundelein 0.00 8.950
2 Gianna Christodoulopoulos . Fremd 0.00 8.900
2 Patty Sobolak Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.900
4 Nikki Ruby Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.700
5 Annika Waller Fremd 0.00 8.650
6 Sammie Simpson Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.550
7 Sarah Jinkens Fremd 0.00 8.500
8 Mikala Janicki Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.400
8 Caroline Sorenson Barrington 0.00 8.400
10 Myra Namojlik Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.350
11 Sophia Riportella Mundelein 0.00 8.300
11 Alexis Burbach Conant 0.00 8.300
11 Sydney Goodman Barrington 0.00 8.300
14 Dana Lapinski Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.250
14 Molly Schreiner Fremd 0.00 8.250
14 Emma Schwager Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.250
17 Lexi Zielinski Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.200
k7 Zoe Brodeur Elk Grove 0.00 8.200
17 Kelly Guagenti Conant 0.00 8.200
17 Jessica Rinaldi Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.200
1) Saloni Patel Barrington 0.00 8.200
22 Sofia Mitkova Prospect 0.00 8.150
23 Jocelyn Delgado Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.100
24 Mackenzie Hardin Prospect 0.00 8.000
24 Kinga Brudz Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.000
24 Rosie Leal Elk Grove 0.00 8.000
27 Madison Morris Conant 0.00 7.900
28 Erin Bakal Hersey 0.00 7.850
29 Mady West Mundelein 0.00 7.800
30 Gabby Tenuta Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.600
30 Olivia Ekoue Prospect 0.00 7.600
30 Danielle Krippner Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.600
30 Sabrina Novak Hersey 0.00 7.600
34 Jenna Gentile Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.400
34 Mia Ferber Fremd 0.00 7.400
36 Grace Kostopoulos Elk Grove 0.00 7.000
36 Lauren Jagusch Elk Grove 0.00 7.000
38 Elizabeth Sodimu Schaumburg 0.00 6.900
39 Nayelia Mata Prospect 0.00 6.800
40 Kyra Lewis Schaumburg 0.00 6.650
41 Megan Kilian Schaumburg 0.00 6.500
42 Marina Skutnik Conant 0.00 6.300
43 Elena Kostopoulas Elk Grove 0.00 6.000
44 Sam Nyain Prospect 0.00 5.900



Conant Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday December 19,2015

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Gianna Christodoulopoulos X Fremd 0.00 8.400
2 Annika Waller Fremd 0.00 7.600
3 Patty Sobolak Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.400
4 Audrey Rehm Mundelein 0.00 7.300
5 Sydney Goodman Barrington 0.00 6.600
6 Nikki Ruby Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.500
7 Emma Schwager Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.400
8 Myra Namojlik Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.050
9 Molly Schreiner Fremd 0.00 6.000
10 Mikala Janicki Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.900
1t Sarah Jinkens Fremd 0.00 5.800
12 Sophia Riportella Mundelein 0.00 5.450
13 Caroline Sorenson Barrington 0.00 5.400
14 Kinga Brudz Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.300
15 Emma Ficket Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.200
16 Mia Ferber Fremd 0.00 5.100
17 Kelly Guagenti Conant 0.00 4.800
18 Devena Sammansu Elk Grove 0.00 4.700
18 Alexis Burbach Conant 0.00 4.700
20 Saloni Patel Barrington 0.00 4.650
21 Nisha Pant Conant 0.00 4.550
22 Sofia Mitkova Prospect 0.00 4.500
22 Karina Medina Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.500
24 Elizabeth Sodimu Schaumburg 0.00 4.400
24 Dana Lapinski Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.400
24 Zoe Brodeur Elk Grove 0.00 4.400
24 Monica Casillas Elk Grove 0.00 4.400
28 Veronica Cussen Schaumburg 0.00 4.300
29 Erin Bakal Hersey 0.00 4.200
30 Madison Morris Conant 0.00 4.100
31 Lexi Zielinski Rolling Meadows 0.00 3.900
31 Danielle Drelicharz Hersey 0.00 3.900
33 Mady West Mundelein 0.00 3.700
34 Jocelyn Delgado Hoffman Estates 0.00 3.500
34 Marina Skutnik Conant 0.00 3.500
36 Lora Zalesny Prospect 0.00 3.200
37 Lauren Jagusch Elk Grove 0.00 3.100
38 Mona Pudasaini Schaumburg 0.00 3.000
38 Rachel Mashek Schaumburg 0.00 3.000
38 Nayelia Mata Prospect 0.00 3.000
41 Jenna Gentile Rolling Meadows 0.00 2.900
42 Kisa Jafri Prospect 0.00 2.500
43 Rosie Leal Elk Grove 0.00 1.900
44 Gabby Tenuta Rolling Meadows 0.00 1.800
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Conant Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School

Saturday December 19,2015

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name

Gianna Christodoulopoulos

Kate Watson
Mikala Janicki
Mia Ferber
Patty Sobolak
Annika Waller
Nikki Ruby
Sydney Goodman
Myra Namojlik
Kinga Brudz
Emma Schwager
Saloni Patel
Carmela Aldea
Taylor Henske
Jenna Gentile
Jocelyn Delgado
Marina Skutnik
Audrey Rehm
Caroline Sorenson
Veronica Cussen
Gabby Tenuta

Devena Sammansu

Sophia Riportella
Samantha Serrano
Madison Morris
Alexis Burbach
Elizabeth Sodimu
Sarah Jinkens

Semona Roussanova

Sam Nyain
Sofia Mitkova
Lauren Jagusch
Megan Kilian
Mackenzie Hardin
Kyra Lewis
Erin Bakal
Sabrina Novak
Emma Ficket
Lexi Zielinski
Dana Lapinski
Kisa Jafri
Sammie Simpson
Leilaini Gardner
Nisha Pant
Mona Pudasaini
Gwen Reyes
Mckenzie Morgan

ili

School
Fremd
Fremd

Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Mundelein
Barrington
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Mundelein
Hoffman Estates

Conant

Conant
Schaumburg
Fremd
Elk Grove
Prospect
Prospect
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Prospect
Schaumburg

Hersey

Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Conant
Schaumburg
Mundelein
Conant

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
7.600
7.500
7.150
6.400
6.300
6.250
6.250
6.050
5.800
5.800
5.650
5.600
5.550
5.500
5.350
5.300
5.150
5.100
5.000
4.900
4.850
4.800
4.750
4.700
4.700
4.600
4.550
4.550
4.550
4.400
4.300
4.200
4.150
4.150
4.050
3.750
3.500
3.500
3.450
3.400
3.400
2.900
2.450
2.250
2.000
2.000
2.000
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Conant Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School

Saturday December 19,2015

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Kate Watson
Annika Waller
Audrey Rehm
Madison Morris
Alexis Burbach
Nikki Ruby
Patty Sobolak
Sydney Goodman
Emma Ficket
Myra Namojlik
Caroline Sorenson
Mia Ferber
Saloni Patel
Marina Skutnik
Mikala Janicki
Dana Lapinski
Jessica Halberg
Taylor Henske
Jenna Gentile
Olivia Ekoue
Kinga Brudz
Morgan Schmidt
Carmela Aldea
Elizabeth Sodimu
Marlena Bambula
Jocelyn Delgado
Erin Bakal

Semona Roussanova

Lexi Zielinski
Sofia Mitkova
Emma Schwager
Sophia Riportella
Lauren Jagusch
Rachel Mashek
Gabby Tenuta
Mackenzie Hardin
Anna Slezak
Mady West
Veronica Cussen
Samantha Serrano
Sabrina Novak
Kyra Lewis
Megan Kilian
Hannah Fuller
Johana Baka

Yiri:

School
Fremd
Fremd

Mundelein

Conant

Conant
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove

Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Fremd
Barrington
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Elk Grove
Mundelein
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates

Hersey
Schaumburg
Schaumburg

Prospect

Prospect

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.800
8.200
7.800
7.500
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.100
6.900
6.750
6.700
6.400
6.100
6.000
5.900
5.550
5.525
5.500
5.200
5.200
5.200
5.100
5.000
4.900
4.900
4.800
4.800
4.700
4.600
4.600
4.600
4.050
4.025
4.000
3.900
3.800
3.800
3.800
3.700
3.700
3.700
3.500
3.400
3.100
2.900



